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This show opens on Saturday

5 July and closes on Saturday

9 August.

Arts Project Australia's gallery

is in Collingwood yards. It is

located on Level 1 of the Perry

Street building.

This show will be held at the

Arts Project Australia gallery. 

Exhibition information

Landscape: A Different View is

a group show featuring Arts

Project Australia artists.



Exhibition information

This show is about different types of

landscapes.

The images on the left are some of the

artworks in the show.

This show has ceramics, paintings

and drawings.

The artists in this show are Paul

Hodges, Michael Trasancos, Robyn

Doherty, Georgia Szmerling, Steven

Perrette, Miles Howard-Wilks,

Christian Hansen, Anne Lynch and

John Bates.

Samantha Ashdown, James

MacSporran, Katherine Foster, Lygin

Ang, William Murray, Peter Ben,

Spenser Coombe, Jakob Demirel and

Mark Patterson are also in the show.

It is curated by Paul Hodges, Suzanne

Brown and James McDonald.



About the artist

Anne Lynch

Anne Lynch was born in Australia in 1956.

 

She joined Arts Project Australia in 1995.

Anne is inspired by animals and places

that are familiar to her, like her home.

Anna makes colourful drawings using

pastels.

The images on the left are some of Anne’s

drawings in the show.



About the artist

Christian Hansen

Christian Hasen was born in Australia in

1978.

 

He joined Arts Project Australia in 2017.

Christian is inspired by African and

Romani culture as well as animals and

nature. 

Christian makes ceramics, drawings and

paintings.

The images on the left are some of

Christian’s paintings in the show.



Georgia Szmerling

Georgia Szmerling was born in 1979.  

Georgia joined Arts Project Australia in

2003. 

Georgia uses lots of bright colours  and

lines when making her ceramics and

paintings. 

Georgia makes ceramics, drawings,

paintings, photographs, murals and

videos.

The images on the left are some of

Georgia’s works in the show.

Georgia is inspired by the colours and

shapes in nature.

About the artist



About the artist

John Bates

John Bates was born in Australia in

1945

John joined Arts Project Australia in

1990. 

John makes paintings using bright

colours.

John is inspired by landscapes.

The images on the left are John’s

paintings that are in the show.



About the artist

James MacSporran

James MacSporran was born in

Australia in 1970.

James joined Arts Project Australia

in 2016. 

John makes paintings, drawings,

collages and photos. 

John is inspired by trains, the city

and graffiti culture.

The images on the left are James’

photos that are in the show.



About the artist

Katherine Foster

Katherine Foster was born in

Melbourne in 1983. 

Katherine joined Arts Project Australia

in 2014.

The images on the left are some of

Katherine’s drawings in the show.

Katherine makes paintings and

drawings.

Katherine is inspired by landscapes

and animals.



About the artist

Lygin Ang

Lygin Ang was born in Melbourne in

1995.

 

Lygin joined Arts Project Australia in

2013.

The images on the left are some of

Lygin’s drawings in the show.

Lygin makes paintings, prints and

drawings.

Lygin is inspired by landscapes and

animals.



About the artist

Miles Howard-Wilks

Miles Howard-Wilks was born in

Melbourne in 1979.  

Miles joined Arts Project Australia in

2000.

Miles makes paintings and ceramics

and photographs.

His paintings, ceramics and photos

are of Australian landscapes, birds,

reptiles and trains. 

The image on the left is Miles’

painting that is in the show.

His favourite football team is the

Collingwood Magpies. This is why Miles

often features magpies and black and

white striped animals in his artwork. 



About the artist

Mark Patterson

Mark Patterson was born in

Castlereagh in Belfast in 1977.

 

Mark joined Arts Project Australia in

2024.

The images on the left are some of

Mark’s paintings in the show.

Mark makes coloured paintings with

acrylic paint on paper.

Mark is inspired by both nature and

the city. 



About the artist

Michael Trasancos

Michael Trasancos was born in

1972 in Melbourne.

Michael joined Arts Project

Australia in 2004.

Michael makes abstract paintings.

Michael’s paintings are inspired by

animals, landscapes and sport.

The images on the left are some of

Michael’s works in the show.



About the artist

Peter Ben

Peter Ben was born in Melbourne in 1972.

Peter joined Arts Project Australia in

1984.

Peter makes paintings, drawings, collages

and ceramics.

The images on the left are some of

Peter’s works in the show.

Peter makes art about his favourite

musicians from the 1960s and 70s,

places he has visited and his favourite

movies.



About the artist

Paul Hodges

Paul Hodges was born in Melbourne in

1974.

Paul joined Arts Project Australia in

1998.

Paul makes drawings, paintings,

ceramics, prints and animations.

The images on the left are some of

Paul’s works in the show.

Paul is inspired by dancers, fashion,

pop-culture icons, art history, nature

and photos in magazines and books. 



About the artist

Samantha Ashdown

Samantha Ashdown was born in

Melbourne in 1979. She is also known

as Sam.

Samantha joined Arts Project Australia

in 2000.

She makes prints, collages, pastel

drawings and paintings using gouache

and watercolour.

The images on the left are some of

Samantha’s works in the show.

Samantha is inspired by natural

landscapes and urban landscapes.

She also uses still life arrangements to

inspire her artwork. 



About the artist

Spenser Coombe

Spenser Coombe was born in

Melbourne in 1987.

Spenser joined Arts Project Australia

in 2014.

Spenser makes drawings and

paintings.

The images on the left are some of

Spenser’s works in the show.

Spenser is inspired by patterns in his

surrounding environments and by the

objects, animals and people in his life.



About the artist

Jakob Damirel

Jakob Demirel was born in Melbourne

in 2005.

Jakob joined Arts Project Australia in

2024.

Jakob makes drawings using coloured

pencils.

The images on the left are some of

Jakob’s works in the show.

Jakob is inspired by places his visits in

his everyday life.



About the artist

Robyn Doherty

Robyn Doherty was born in Melbourne

in 1983.

Robyn joined Arts Project Australia in

2011.

Robyn makes drawings using paint

pens and markers on paper.

The images on the left are some of

Robyn’s works in the show.

Robyn is inspired by the shapes,

colours and patterns in nature.



About the artist

Steven Perette

Steven Perette was born in Melbourne in

1962.

Steven joined Arts Project Australia in

2000.

Steven makes paintings, prints and

drawings.

The images on the left are some of

Steven’s works in the show.

Steven makes art about his favourite

musicians and animals as well as old

ships and sailing boats.

Steven is also inspired by memories

from his childhood of driving past big

trucks on the highway with his Dad.



About the artist

William Murray

William Murray was born in Coburg in

1951.

He joined Arts Project Australia in 2016.

William makes portraits using pastels,

gouache paint, ink and graphite. 

He also makes abstract digital collages.

The image on the left is of William’s

drawing in the show.

William makes art about his favourite

musicians, movie characters, animals,

artists, places he has visited and his

friends at Arts Project Australia.



Visit our website for more updates

www.artsproject.org.au

Email: gallery@artsproject.org.au

For more information

Call: (03) 9482 4484

Follow us on instagram

@artsprojectaust 


